ALTIUM LTD.

ALTIUM LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000ALUS

Overview

2024/04/18 08:10:53

Price
65.47 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.11% (0.07)

AUOOOO00ALU8
ALU

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Technology
Stock
5,211 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

65.47 AUD (1,683)
65.49 AUD (152)
65.30 AUD

65.49 AUD

65.30 AUD

65.40 AUD
65.404462 AUD
568,459
37,179,362.74
4,921

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=165574535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ALU8&ID_NOTATION=3603390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d82822160e7f0499efba2ccfd8c0dc59ed2127a52e931e1129963f8cbb322b7c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3681f2f24db78cb3e&time=1713520078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f118dcd82fd413aea1d0ea8e03740dc725b70c9a9f503b6000649c9a0b2210fc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16f6f949c60229f12&time=1713520078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d360faa7c1c146f8b836d49bb9addbb4602c33bdb76aecc7838078954912e499&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5dc6ef5760a6a8f28&time=1713520078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa8640280e8431d42880c4846a8da47cb4072eab24cfbc956885fa588b340de7&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ced4ca67a19ff321b&time=1713520078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6b89e77a821ba600278e07111cf1159ad5878b2a2b3223c7db6651b4e89cfa5&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=26868e501516c9ee1&time=1713520078&tool=RSC

ALTIUM LTD.

Details

2024/04/18 08:10:53

Price
65.47 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.11% (0.07)

ISIN AUOOO000ALU8
Symbol ALU
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 5,211 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 65.47 AUD (1,683)
Ask (Ask size) 65.49 AUD (152)
Open 65.30 AUD
High 65.49 AUD
Low 65.30 AUD
Close (prev. day) 65.40 AUD
VWAP 65.404462 AUD
Volume (pcs) 568,459
Trading volume 37,179,362.74
Number of trades 4,921
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +53.87% +69.79% +120.66%
Perf (abs.) +22.92  +26.91 +35.80
Beta 1.11 1.03 1.28
Volatility  39.81 40.02 45.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALTIUM LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 39.40 EUR
17
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:02 39.20 EUR
18
Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 39.60 EUR
18
Hamburg 2024/04/ 08:00 39.00 EUR
18
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:32 39.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

65.48 AUD (1,015,263)
65.25 AUD (877,394)
55.14 AUD (770,602)
46.18 AUD (502,520)

67.00 AUD (2024/02/15)
43.29 AUD (2024/01/08)
67.00 AUD (2024/02/15)
34.81 AUD (2023/07/10)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3603390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251690500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159282853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357215998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124761041

ALTIUM LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

18

2024/04/ 16:25 41.21 USD 0.06
17

2024/04/ 09:30 39.00 EUR 0.00
18

2024/04/ 11:22 39.40 EUR 0.00
18

2024/04/ 08:10 65.47 AUD 37.18
18

4,921
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10417376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10417376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343681655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452277600

ALTIUM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Altlum.

Contact Details
ALTIUM

Rodborough Rd 12A 12A - Sydney (Frenchs
Forest NSW 2086)

Telefon: + 61 -2 -9975-7710
Fax: +61-2-9975-7720
E-mail: alison.raffin@altium.com.au

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:alison.raffin@altium.com.au
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